PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2995348

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ABENGOA SOLAR INC.	03/05/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ABENGOA SOLAR LLC
Street Address:	1250 SIMMS ST.
Internal Address:	#101
City:	LAKEWOOD
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80401

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13682472

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)571-4321

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 303-571-4000

Email: lstock@kilpatricktownsend.com

Correspondent Name: LORRAINE STOCK Address Line 1: 1400 WEWATTA ST.

Address Line 2: SUITE 600

Address Line 4: DENVER, COLORADO 80202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	92158-856892
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LORRAINE STOCK
SIGNATURE:	/Lorraine Stock/
DATE SIGNED:	08/25/2014

Total Attachments: 5

source=92158_Change_of_Name#page1.tif source=92158_Change_of_Name#page2.tif source=92158_Change_of_Name#page3.tif source=92158_Change_of_Name#page4.tif source=92158_Change_of_Name#page5.tif

502948750

REEL: 033606 FRAME: 0743

PATENT -

Document processing fee
If document is filed on paper
If document is filed electronically
Fees & forms/cover sheets

and select Business.

are subject to change.

To file electronically, access instructions for this form/cover sheet and other information or print copies of filed documents, visit www.sos.state.co.us

Currently Not Available

20131151475 \$10.00 SECRETARY OF STATE 03/05/2013 13:21:01

Paper documents must be typewritten or machine printed.

ABOVE SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Statement of Change Changing Information Other Than Principal Office Address or Registered Agent Information

filed pursuant to §7-90-305.5 and, if applicable, §7-90-804 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S.)

ID number:	20061457709
1. Entity name:	Abengoa Solar Inc.
2. True name: (if different from the entity name)	
Complete lines 3 - 9 as applicable. You	must complete section 10.
3. Document number:	20061457709
(required for change(s) to 4, 5, 6, 7 and/or 8 below)	
4. Change of entity name of record (LLP,	•
New entity name:	Abengoa Solar LLC
5. Change of true name of record (LLP, art.	. 61 LLLP, general partnership or foreign entity only):
New true name:	
6. Change of jurisdiction of formation of r	record (foreign entity only):
New jurisdiction of formation:	
7. Change of entity form of record (foreign	ı entity only):
New entity form:	Limited Liability Company

Rev. 12/01/2009

If other information contained in include an attachment stating the	the filed document is be information to be chang	ing changed, r ed and each s	nark this box uch change.	☐ and
If other information is being add stating each addition or deletion		oox 🔲 and in	nclude an attac	chment
9. (Optional) Delayed effective date:	(mm/dd/syyy)	~		
Notice:				
Causing this document to be delivered to acknowledgment of each individual caus such individual's act and deed, or that such of the person on whose behalf such individuality with the requirements of part documents and the organic statutes, and document are true and such document co and the organic statutes. This perjury notice applies to each individual is in the true name and mailing address of the such document are true and mailing address of the true name and mailing address of the such individual is in the such action of the such actions are true and mailing address of the such actions are true and mailing address of the such actions are true and mailing address of the such actions are true and mailing address of the such actions are true and mailing address of the such actions are true and mailing address of the such actions are true and mailing address of the such actions are true and a	ing such delivery, under pensish individual in good faith be idual is causing such docume 3 of article 90 of title 7, C.R that such individual in good implies with the requirements dual who causes this documed entified in this document as of the individual causing this	elties of perjury, elieves such document to be delivered. S. and, if applicate the control of that Part, the control one who has caudocument to be	that such document is the act and for filing, take able, the constituent document document document to the Secreta used it to be deli	nent is and deed en in uent such suments, ry of vered.
•		Caryn		
	Abengoa Solar LLC	(First)	(Middle)	(Suffix)
	235 Pine Street, Suit	d name or Post Office e 1800	e Box information)	
	San Francisco	CA	94104	
	(City)	USA (State)	(ZIP/Postal C	ode)
	(Province - if applicable)			
STATE OF COLORADO STATE applicable adopt the following statemen This document contains the true	it by marking the box and include an a	one or more add	(Country)	als
This document contains the true	it by marking the box and include an a	one or more add		als
represent gains of the following statement and the following statement of the following statement and the following statement with t	it by marking the box and include an a name and mailing address of vered for filing.	one or more add		als
This deplicable adopt the following statement are true to the salid point of the salid po	it by marking the box and include an aname and mailing address of vered for filing.	one or more add	litional individu	
represent gains of the following statement and the following statement of the following statement and the following statement with t	is by marking the box and include an aname and mailing address of vered for filing. Instructions, are not intended to or warranty. While this formision date, compliance with responsibility of the user of the or tax advisor(s).	one or more add o provide legal, n/cover sheet is	business or tax abelieved to satis	advice, fy be
This document contains the true reasons the document to be delived to be	is by marking the box and include an aname and mailing address of vered for filing. Instructions, are not intended to or warranty. While this formision date, compliance with responsibility of the user of the or tax advisor(s).	one or more add o provide legal, n/cover sheet is	business or tax abelieved to satis	advice, fy be

Page 2 of 2

8. Other change(s) not provided for above:

CHANGE_OTHER

PATENT REEL: 033606 FRAME: 0745

Rev. 12/01/2009



4 4 4

greatures of the service of the first of the service of the servic

en la especia de la compansión de la especia de la esp

STATE OF COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF STATE
I hereby certify that this is a true copy of Document No. 20/3/15/475 consisting of 2 pages filed by the Colorado Secretary of State in the records
of the Secretary of State.
Secretary of State Successful Supplies Secretary of State Supplies
-,

PATENT REEL: 033606 FRAME: 0746



Document must be filed electronically.
Paper documents are not accepted.
Fees & forms are subject to change.
For more information or to print copies of filed documents, visit www.sos.state.co.us.

Colorado Secretary of State

Date and Time: 11/08/2013 04:49 PM

ID Number: 20061457709

Document number: 20131648494

Amount Paid: \$10.00

ABOVE SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Periodic Report

filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-90-501 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S)

ID number:	20061457709			
Entity name:	Abengoa Solar LLC	<u></u>		
Jurisdiction under the law of which the entity was formed or registered:	Delaware			
1. Principal office street address:	1250 Simms St., #101 (Street name and number)			
	Lakewood	co	80401	
	(City)	(State) United	(Postal/Zip Code) States	
	(Province – if applicable)	(Country -	if not US)	
Principal office mailing address: (if different from above)	(Street name and number or Post Office Box information)			
	(City)	(State)	(Postal/Zip Code)	
	(Province – if applicable)	(Country -	if not US)	
3. Registered agent name: (if an individual)	and the second s		and the second s	
or (if a business organization)	(Last) National Corporate Re	(First) esearch, Lt	(Middle) (Suffix)	
4. The person identified above as registere	d agent has consented to bein	ng so appoint	ted.	
5. Registered agent street address:	12649 West Warren A	ve.		
,	(Street name and number)			
	Lakewood	_CO	80228	
	(City)	(State)	(Postal/Zip Code)	
6. Registered agent mailing address: (if different from above)	(Street name and numb	er or Post Office	Box information)	
	(City)	(State)	(Postal/Zip Code)	
	(Province – if applicable)	(Country – if r	not US)	

REPORT

Page 1 of 2

Rev. 12/01/2012

Notice:

Causing this document to be delivered to the secretary of state for filing shall constitute the affirmation or acknowledgment of each individual causing such delivery, under penalties of perjury, that the document is the individual's act and deed, or that the individual in good faith believes the document is the act and deed of the person on whose behalf the individual is causing the document to be delivered for filing, taken in conformity with the requirements of part 3 of article 90 of title 7, C.R.S., the constituent documents, and the organic statutes, and that the individual in good faith believes the facts stated in the document are true and the document complies with the requirements of that Part, the constituent documents, and the organic statutes.

This perjury notice applies to each individual who causes this document to be delivered to the secretary of state, whether or not such individual is named in the document as one who has caused it to be delivered.

7. Name(s) and address(es) of the individual(s) causing the document to be delivered for filing:

Lai	Caryn		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	(Suffix)
1 Kaiser Plaza			
Suite 1675	d number or Post Office Box	information)	
Oakland	CA 94612	2	
(City)	United States	(Postal/Zip Code)	
(Province – if applicable)	(Country - if not US)	•	

(The document need not state the true name and address of more than one individual. However, if you wish to state the name and address of any additional individuals causing the document to be delivered for filing, mark this box and include an attachment stating the name and address of such individuals.)

Disclaimer:

This form, and any related instructions, are not intended to provide legal, business or tax advice, and are offered as a public service without representation or warranty. While this form is believed to satisfy minimum legal requirements as of its revision date, compliance with applicable law, as the same may be amended from time to time, remains the responsibility of the user of this form. Questions should be addressed to the user's attorney.

STATE OF COLORADO	1
DEPARTMENT OF STATE	
I necessy certify right this is a true copy of	
Consument No. 2016 Pages filed by the	:
Cororado Secretary of State in the records of the Secretary of State.	:
- har wales	1
Secretary of State	
Oy Date	
A programe to the first the transfer to the first the state of the first transfer to the first transfer transfer to the first transfer tra	• 4



REPORT Page 2 of 2 Rev. 12/01/2012

PATENT REEL: 033606 FRAME: 0748